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Kategorie 1 (Jahrgang 2010 - 2013)

1. Rang (28 Rangpunkte)

2. Rang (30 Rangpunkte)

2. Rang (30 Rangpunkte)

4. Rang (39 Rangpunkte)

5. Rang (40 Rangpunkte)

Gruppenwettkampf VM 2017

Gruppe Andrin
Schaffer
Hirlimann

Koller

Hausler

Murr

Wesche

Mohler

Die Schnellste
Arnold
Rothenfluh
Henk

Rispoli

Beeler
Scharmach
Hausler

Die glorreichen 7

Senn
Rogenmoser
Rogenmoser
Murugau
Kindervatter
Schéffler
Arnold

Die fliegenden Holldnder

von Rickenbach
Decurtins
Radojicic
Zimmermann
Pirovino

Geyer

Die Stiefelwerfer

Aregger
Bewersdorf
Pedersen
Brichet
Kessler
Fenner
Bernet
Staub

Johanna
Alina
Jérome
Enja
Joel
Jonah
Lenja

Marisa
Joel

Elina
Ennia
Lara

Kean Finn
Zarina

Andrin
Jana
Selina
Ashwin
Maja
Antonia
Nora

Joshua
Aurelio
Danilo
Julian
Yara
Marlen

Kim
Conradin
Jayden
Gaston
Ayleen
Dennis
Samira
Tanja

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

2013
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010



Kategorie 1 (Jahrgang 2010 - 2013)

6. Rang (42 Rangpunkte)

Gruppenwettkampf VM 2017

Schatzsuecher
Scharmach
Hegglin

Hegglin
Betschart
Huysse
Biermann
Tomas

Hermann

Julian Marc
Lars

Celine
Loreana
Eva-Norah
Sandro
Galan

Lilly

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010



Gruppenwettkampf VM 2017

Kategorie 2 (ab Jahrgang 2009)

1. Rang (28 Rangpunkte)

2. Rang (29 Rangpunkte)

3. Rang (35 Rangpunkte)

4. Rang (45 Rangpunkte)

5. Rang (47 Rangpunkte)

Top 7
Schatzmann
Schatzmann
Osterwalder
Osterwalder
Hodel
Grangier
Iten

Namenlos
Wetter
Rogenmoser
Kobler

Miller

Etter

Geyer

von Rickenbach

Isch mer egal
Schatzmann
Schneider
Schmidlin
Decurtins
Fanger
Pedersen
Biermann

Inpekter 04
Gareis

Grob
Schniepp
Sonder
Ferreira
Sapina
Schacher

Gull
Schatzmann

Ein-Rekord
Calabretti
Hermann
Miiller

Briick
Mohler
Hirlimann
Senn

Pascal
Simon
Jessica
Vanessa
Nina
Leana
Alina

Nadine
Chiara
Ladina
Flavio
Lia
Lauren
Larissa

Marika
Luca
Shantelle
Maurice
Elodie
Giselle
Christian

Nick
Noah
Evelyne
Amy
Liara
Vanna
Alessia
Oliver
Simon

Irina
Sophie
Nicole
Sontje
Janina
Fabio
Shirin

2000
2005
2005
2007
2008
2009
2009

2002
2003
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009

2002
2003
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009

2003
2003
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008

2002
2006
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009



Gruppenwettkampf VM 2017

Kategorie 2 (ab Jahrgang 2009)

6. Rang (51 Rangpunkte)

7. Rang (52 Rangpunkte)

8. Rang (64 Rangpunkte)

Die sieben Zwerge

Spichiger
Sonder
Probst
Niederberger
Bernet
Decurtins
Rothenfluh

Haseohrli
Kobler
Andermatt
Dyar
Miller
Bisang
Lopez
Christen
Schmidt

Speedy Gonzales
Kneringer

Volken

Husler

Probst

Seewer

Hegglin

Gull

Hodel

Nick
Lynn
Jana
Rahel
Anja
Felicia
Nadja

Niculina
Lara
Louko
Viola
Lisa

Lia
Alesia
Jana

Marino
Adrian
Jessica
Leonie
Sara
Leonie
Sira
Juna

2001
2004
2005
2007
2008
2009
2009

2001
2004
2006
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009

2000
2005
2005
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009



